
Year Date Men's winner Time (h:m:s) 

2022 25/09/22 John Fielding ((Ealing, Southall and Middlesex AC) 01:08:35 

2021 26/09/21 Jonathan Poole (Serpentine Running Club) 01:08:50 
2019 29/09/19 Jonathan Poole (Serpentine Running Club) 01:10:14 

2018 30/09/18 Jonathan Poole (Serpentine Running Club) 01:09:02 

2017 24/09/17 Jonathan Poole (Serpentine Running Club) 01:08:05 

2016 25/09/16 Josphat Kemei (Run-Fast) 01:04:14 (CR) 

2015 27/09/15 Christopher Cheruiyot (Run-Fast) 01:05:41 

2014 28/09/14 Ben Siwa (Run-Fast) 01:07:33 

2013 29/09/13 Matthew Kiprotich Kimutai (Run-Fast) 01:04:33 

2012 30/09/12 Jonathan Stead (Herne Hill) 01:09:51 

 

Year Date Women's winner Time (h:m:s) 

2022 25/09/22 Alice Braham (Ealing Eagles RC) 01:18:23 

2021 26/09/21 Melissah Gibson (Ealing Eagles RC) 01:19:51 

2019 29/09/19 Lucie Custance (Clapham Chasers) 01:19:03 

2018 30/09/18 Rachel Thomas (Victoria Park Harriers) 01:20:30 

2017 24/09/17 Isabel Clark (Serpentine Running Club) 01:17:55 

2016 25/09/16 Teresiah Omosa (Run-Fast) 01:14:45 (CR) 

2015 27/09/15 Teresiah Omosa (Run-Fast) 01:16:32 

2014 28/09/14 Gladys Yator (Run-Fast) 01:15:58 

2013 29/09/13 Gladys Yator (Run-Fast) 01:15:28 

2012 30/09/12 Gabriel Carnwath (Clapham Chasers) 01:23:39 

 

 
Mini Mile:    

Year Date Boy winner Time (h:m:s) 

2022 24/09/21 Dominic Quinn 00:05:02 

2021 25/09/21 Gus Lewis 00:05:28 

2019 29/09/19 Marcus West 00:04:55 (CR) 

2018 30/09/18 Marcus West 00:05:13 

2017 24/09/17 Jack Whittaker 00:05:18 

2016 25/09/16 William Paterson Denton 00:05:58 

2015 27/09/15 Luke Adar 00:05:30 

2014 28/09/14 Joseph Barnes 00:05:17 

2013 29/09/13 Oscar Jones 00:06:29 
   

Year Date Girl winner Time (h:m:s) 

2022 24/09/21 Naimah Mossi 00:05:33 

2021 25/09/21 Nai Mossi 00:05:48 

2019 29/09/19 Olivia Sparks 00:06:04 

2018 30/09/18 Ellie Osmond 00:05:31 (CR) 

2017 24/09/17 Ellie Osmond 00:05:49 

2016 25/09/16 Ellie Osmond 00:06:18 

2015 27/09/15 Feia Starkey 00:06:18 

2014 28/09/14 Laura Stewart 00:05:59 

2013 29/09/13 Charlotte Buckley 00:05:43 

 


